
Appendix 6 – Current Costings -  Nov 2024 

 

Item Current Rental  Comments 

a) Allotment rentals: 

01 April 2024/ 31 March 2025 

Cost per plot   

 Size  Cost (£) 

A 75m2 or less 15 

B 76m2 - 100m2 18 

C 101m2 - 150m2 24 

D over 151m2  25 
 

 

Income approx. £500 pa 

 

Water expenditure: approx. £500 
this year (may be skewed as we 
had a burst water pipe) 

b) Charge sheet for VH events 2024/2025 

See table below 

 

Income variable   £315 so far 

 

c) Football pitch rental 

Mowbray Rangers £450 pa (veteran’s matches plus 
use as overflow pitch) 

Colsterworth Colts £350 pa (10 matches) 

Individual rental £40 per session 

Individual rental sessions 

£240 so far 

 

Event 
Charge (£) 

Post code area Non-Post code 
Wedding 
 
usually 2 day 
access 
 

Grassy Area only 
 
Overflow car park only 
 
Both Grassy Area and car 
park 

35 
 

35 
 

60 

45 
 

45 
 

70 

Party with bar 
 

Grassy Area only 
 
Overflow car park only 
 
Both Grassy Area and car 
park 

25 
 

25 
 

40 

35 
 

35 
 

60 

Party without bar 
 

Grassy Area only 
 
Overflow car park only 
 
Both Grassy Area and car 
park 

20 
 

20 
 

30 

25 
 

25 
 

40 

 

 


