Appendix 6 – Current Costings - Nov 2024

Item	Current Rental			Comments	
a)	Allotment rentals:				
	01 April 2024/ 31 March 2025			Income approx. £500 pa	
	Cost per plot				
		Size	Cost (£)	N/ / 0500	
	А	75m2 or less	15	Water expenditure: approx. £500 this year (may be skewed as we had a burst water pipe)	
	В	76m2 - 100m2	18		
	С	101m2 - 150m2	24		
	D	over 151m2	25		
b)	Charge sheet for VH events 2024/2025			Income variable £315 so far	
	See table below				
C)	Football pitch rental		Individual rental sessions		
	Mowbray Rangers £450 pa (veteran's matches plus use as overflow pitch) Colsterworth Colts £350 pa (10 matches)			£240 so far	
	Indiv	vidual rental £40 per session			

	Event	Charge (£)		
	Event	Post code area	Non-Post code	
Wedding	Grassy Area only	35	45	
usually 2 day access	Overflow car park only	35	45	
	Both Grassy Area and car park	60	70	
Party with bar	Grassy Area only	25	35	
	Overflow car park only	25	35	
	Both Grassy Area and car park	40	60	
Party without bar	Grassy Area only	20	25	
	Overflow car park only	20	25	
	Both Grassy Area and car park	30	40	